
ACCESS TILE

ACCESS TILE

NOTE:  ANCHOR ARE INCLUDED AND ASSEMBLED
             ON TILE.

  2'X2' REPLACEABLE CAST IN PLACE
2.35" DOME SPACING

SEE DETAIL A
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SECTION  A-A

SEE DETAIL C
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 DETAIL C
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SECTION B-B
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SEE DETAIL B

A

HEXAGONAL
EMBEDMENT-ANCHOR

2.35"

2
.3

5
"

BB

https://accesstile.com/

